

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28497/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2010 in WPC No.18055/
2009 of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UTKAL SOCIAL & CULTURAL ASSOCH. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ravi Shankar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER